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Volksschießen 2015

Starnberg 07.11. bis 10.11.2015

Mannschaft Starfive

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 www.derreifenprofi.de  278,6

Breiter, Jürgen 47,7 47,0 94,7

Scheuring, Franz 47,6 45,9 93,5

Haag, Tanja 46,5 43,9 90,4

----------------------------

Hölch , Helmut 44,7 44,4 89,1

Haag, Cindy 41,1 38,4 79,5

Mignoli, Sarah 41,0 38,1 79,1

Hölch , Stefan 37,2 36,6 73,8

Schatz, Ulrike 38,2 34,8 73,0

Moosreiner, Werner 38,2 33,8 72,0

Mignoli, Petra 33,1 31,4 64,5

Dreihardt, Steve 33,0 29,1 62,1

 2 da Sandlerhof  254,0

Einsiedeler, Tina 45,4 43,3 88,7

Collet, Bianca 41,9 41,2 83,1

Grall, Sebastian 42,1 40,1 82,2

----------------------------

Collet, Florian 41,5 39,7 81,2

Schneider, Oliver 38,9 34,8 73,7

Wagner, Frank 37,8 30,8 68,6

Lachner, Monika 26,3 17,8 44,1

 3 BMS  237,8

Pfister, Josef 43,8 40,7 84,5

Holzwarth, Christopher 39,0 38,0 77,0

Reinhold, Eberhard 39,0 37,3 76,3

----------------------------

Böker, Christian 39,5 36,2 75,7

Theilich, Sonja 35,5 31,3 66,8

Pleyer, Sebastian 29,7 29,0 58,7

Aydogan, Gökman 29,4 27,3 56,7

Lennox, Deninis 29,7 26,3 56,0

Echhiz, Daniel 35,4 16,9 52,3

Tombujca, Oguzhan 16,8 14,7 31,5

 4 Compact-Dynamics  237,6

Kanz, Wolfgang 41,5 38,8 80,3

Sontheim, Johann 41,5 38,5 80,0

Rieß, Stefan 40,4 36,9 77,3

----------------------------

Menhart, Michael 36,9 35,8 72,7

Prokesch, Felix 36,2 30,5 66,7

Angermeier, Klaus 32,1 31,8 63,9

Gübitz, Daniel 33,3 30,6 63,9

Werner, Dietrich 34,6 29,2 63,8

Hengstler, Benjamin 29,1 24,1 53,2

Fischer, Susanne 26,9 19,5 46,4
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Volksschießen 2015

Starnberg 07.11. bis 10.11.2015

Mannschaft Starfive

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 5 Magic Motor  220,2

Eberl, Lorenz 43,7 37,0 80,7

Kastner, Andreas 36,2 35,4 71,6

Rassbichler, Stefanie 34,0 33,9 67,9

----------------------------

Rassbichler, Heinz 33,6 31,4 65,0

Prokesch, Franz 36,4 27,3 63,7

 6 Die Rohrverleger  219,5

Wörsching, Andreas 41,1 38,7 79,8

Krüger, Bernd 37,6 33,8 71,4

Grätz, Michael 34,9 33,4 68,3

----------------------------

Ramuschkat, Benedikt 31,1 31,0 62,1

 7 g.pischetsriederTrockenbau  207,3

Pischetsrieder, Günter 37,9 35,7 73,6

Huber, Stefan 35,4 32,3 67,7

Walter, Roland 35,7 30,3 66,0

 8 EC-Höhenrain  201,7

Urban, Gerald 42,6 32,0 74,6

Philipp, Walter 35,0 31,5 66,5

König, Klaus 30,6 30,0 60,6

----------------------------

Schreinmoser, Fritz 36,2 18,6 54,8

Schütz, Konrad 22,3 20,7 43,0
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Volksschießen 2015

Starnberg 07.11. bis 10.11.2015

Mannschaft Family and Friends

Ergebnisse:Platz Name

 1 Die Unglaublichen  231,5

Popp, Bettina 82,1

Fischer, Evi 75,8

Popp, Brigitte 73,6

----------------------------

Popp, Maximilian 50,0

 2 Mc Trifftnix  227,0

Sydow, Jessy 77,4

Mc Fadden, Diana 76,1

Mc Fadden, Sammy 73,5

----------------------------

Plasckke, Benedikt 64,7

Mc Fadden, Benjamin 61,4

Plaschke, Niklas 50,3

 3 Die Pernis  206,0

Pernerstorfer, Josef 72,8

Pernerstorfer, Sven 69,0

Pernerstorfer, Helga 64,2

----------------------------

Pernerstorfer, Martin 56,7

 4 Die Gmischten  191,7

Eppinger, Georg 69,7

Eppinger, Bettina 64,5

Banitz, Jürgen 57,5

----------------------------

Windl, Gabriele 48,8

 5 Die Schützenkönige  182,9

Junghans, Janina 79,7

Junghans, Jönne 53,2

Junghans, Heike 50,0

 6 mia san`s  166,4

Dietmaier, Andrea 69,9

Banitz, Inge 52,5

Eppinger, Sissi 44,0

 7 Die Baumies  157,6

Baumgartner, Michael 70,9

Baumgartner, Susanne 63,3

Baumgartner, Romy 23,4

 8 Fleißige Helferlein  149,0

Ganser, Sabine 78,1

Drexler, Manuela 70,9

Datum: 11.11.2015
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1 Breiter, Jürgen www.derreifenprofi.de 47,7 Rg

2 Haag, Tanja www.derreifenprofi.de 46,5 Rg

3 Einsiedeler, Tina da Sandlerhof 45,4 Rg

4 Pfister, Josef BMS 43,8 Rg

5 Eberl, Lorenz Magic Motor 43,7 Rg

6 Urban, Gerald EC-Höhenrain 42,6 Rg

7 Grall, Sebastian da Sandlerhof 42,1 Rg

8 Collet, Bianca da Sandlerhof 41,9 Rg

9 Popp, Bettina Die Unglaublichen 41,9 Rg

10 Collet, Florian da Sandlerhof 41,5 Rg

11 Kanz, Wolfgang Compact-Dynamics 41,5 Rg

12 Sontheim, Johann Compact-Dynamics 41,5 Rg

13 Wörsching, Andreas Die Rohrverleger 41,1 Rg

14 Haag, Cindy www.derreifenprofi.de 41,1 Rg

15 Mignoli, Sarah www.derreifenprofi.de 41,0 Rg

16 Rieß, Stefan Compact-Dynamics 40,4 Rg

17 Ganser, Sabine Fleißige Helferlein 40,2 Rg

18 Böker, Christian BMS 39,5 Rg

19 Holzwarth, Christopher BMS 39,0 Rg

20 Reinhold, Eberhard BMS 39,0 Rg

21 Schneider, Oliver da Sandlerhof 38,9 Rg

22 Mc Fadden, Diana Mc Trifftnix 38,4 Rg

23 Fischer, Evi Die Unglaublichen 38,3 Rg

24 Schatz, Ulrike www.derreifenprofi.de 38,2 Rg

25 Moosreiner, Werner www.derreifenprofi.de 38,2 Rg

26 Pischetsrieder, Günter g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 37,9 Rg

27 Wagner, Frank da Sandlerhof 37,8 Rg

28 Popp, Brigitte Die Unglaublichen 37,6 Rg

29 Krüger, Bernd Die Rohrverleger 37,6 Rg

30 Hölch , Stefan www.derreifenprofi.de 37,2 Rg

31 Menhart, Michael Compact-Dynamics 36,9 Rg

32 Prokesch, Franz Magic Motor 36,4 Rg

33 Kastner, Andreas Magic Motor 36,2 Rg

34 Prokesch, Felix Compact-Dynamics 36,2 Rg

35 Schreinmoser, Fritz EC-Höhenrain 36,2 Rg

36 Drexler, Manuela Fleißige Helferlein 35,8 Rg

37 Dietmaier, Andrea mia san`s 35,8 Rg

38 Baumgartner, Michael Die Baumies 35,7 Rg

39 Walter, Roland g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 35,7 Rg

40 Pernerstorfer, Sven Die Pernis 35,5 Rg

41 Theilich, Sonja BMS 35,5 Rg

42 Huber, Stefan g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 35,4 Rg

43 Eppinger, Bettina Die Gmischten 35,3 Rg

44 Plaschke, Niklas Mc Trifftnix 35,3 Rg

45 Philipp, Walter EC-Höhenrain 35,0 Rg

46 Grätz, Michael Die Rohrverleger 34,9 Rg

47 Baumgartner, Susanne Die Baumies 34,9 Rg

48 Werner, Dietrich Compact-Dynamics 34,6 Rg

49 Pernerstorfer, Helga Die Pernis 33,9 Rg

50 Plasckke, Benedikt Mc Trifftnix 33,7 Rg

51 Gübitz, Daniel Compact-Dynamics 33,3 Rg

52 Mc Fadden, Benjamin Mc Trifftnix 33,2 Rg

53 Mignoli, Petra www.derreifenprofi.de 33,1 Rg

54 Dreihardt, Steve www.derreifenprofi.de 33,0 Rg

55 Angermeier, Klaus Compact-Dynamics 32,1 Rg

Einzelmeister Schützen



56 Popp, Maximilian Die Unglaublichen 31,6 Rg

57 Ramuschkat, Benedikt Die Rohrverleger 31,1 Rg

58 Banitz, Jürgen Die Gmischten 30,8 Rg

59 König, Klaus EC-Höhenrain 30,6 Rg

60 Windl, Gabriele Die Gmischten 30,1 Rg

61 Pleyer, Sebastian BMS 29,7 Rg

62 Aydogan, Gökman BMS 29,4 Rg

63 Hengstler, Benjamin Compact-Dynamics 29,1 Rg

64 Junghans, Heike Die Schützenkönige 27,5 Rg

65 Banitz, Inge mia san`s 27,1 Rg

66 Fischer, Susanne Compact-Dynamics 26,9 Rg

67 Lachner, Monika da Sandlerhof 26,3 Rg

68 Eppinger, Sissi mia san`s 22,5 Rg

69 Schütz, Konrad EC-Höhenrain 22,3 Rg

70 Tombujca, Oguzhan BMS 16,8 Rg

1 Junghans, Janina Die Schützenkönige 41,6 Rg

2 Mc Fadden, Sammy Mc Trifftnix 37,2 Rg

3 Echhiz, Daniel BMS 35,4 Rg

4 Lennox, Deninis BMS 29,7 Rg

1 Pernerstorfer, Josef Die Pernis 44,8 Rg

2 Junghans, Jönne Die Schützenkönige 33,3 Rg

3 Pernerstorfer, Martin Die Pernis 29,1 Rg

4 Baumgartner, Romy Die Baumies 20,8 Rg

1 Scheuring, Franz www.derreifenprofi.de 47,6 Rg

2 Hölch , Helmut www.derreifenprofi.de 44,7 Rg

3 Sydow, Jessy Mc Trifftnix 42,0 Rg

4 Eppinger, Georg Die Gmischten 34,9 Rg

5 Rassbichler, Stefanie Magic Motor 34,0 Rg

6 Rassbichler, Heinz Magic Motor 33,6 Rg

Einzelmeister Jugend

Einzelmeister Lichtgewehr

Einzelmeister Schlinge



1 Pfister, Josef BMS 17,8

2 Baumgartner, Michael Die Baumies 21,8

3 Einsiedeler, Tina da Sandlerhof 42,1

4 Collet, Bianca da Sandlerhof 65,5

5 Drexler, Manuela Fleißige Helferlein 66,2

6 Wörsching, Andreas Die Rohrverleger 67,1

7 Fischer, Evi Die Unglaublichen 67,3

8 Pleyer, Sebastian BMS 70,2

9 Sontheim, Johann Compact-Dynamics 84,4

10 Rassbichler, Heinz Magic Motor 92,3

11 Werner, Dietrich Compact-Dynamics 94,3

12 Grätz, Michael Die Rohrverleger 94,4

13 Scheuring, Franz www.derreifenprofi.de 96,0

14 Breiter, Jürgen www.derreifenprofi.de 100,2 111,3

15 Rieß, Stefan Compact-Dynamics 100,2 216,0

16 Plasckke, Benedikt Mc Trifftnix 103,4

17 Kanz, Wolfgang Compact-Dynamics 108,0

18 Hölch , Helmut www.derreifenprofi.de 109,0

19 Hölch , Stefan www.derreifenprofi.de 112,7

20 Collet, Florian da Sandlerhof 115,6

20 Schatz, Ulrike www.derreifenprofi.de 115,6

22 Sydow, Jessy Mc Trifftnix 119,2

23 Pernerstorfer, Josef Die Pernis 122,9

24 Popp, Brigitte Die Unglaublichen 124,2

25 Mc Fadden, Diana Mc Trifftnix 127,9

26 Philipp, Walter EC-Höhenrain 132,8

27 Grall, Sebastian da Sandlerhof 138,1

28 Böker, Christian BMS 140,4

29 Menhart, Michael Compact-Dynamics 144,7

30 Schneider, Oliver da Sandlerhof 147,5

31 Junghans, Janina Die Schützenkönige 172,9

32 Holzwarth, Christopher BMS 176,2

33 Krüger, Bernd Die Rohrverleger 177,5

34 Popp, Bettina Die Unglaublichen 181,2

35 Eberl, Lorenz Magic Motor 188,0

36 Windl, Gabriele Die Gmischten 189,2

37 Schreinmoser, Fritz EC-Höhenrain 193,2

38 Aydogan, Gökman BMS 197,9

39 Reinhold, Eberhard BMS 200,1

40 Rassbichler, Stefanie Magic Motor 201,4

41 Dietmaier, Andrea mia san`s 203,0

42 Ganser, Sabine Fleißige Helferlein 211,5

43 Ramuschkat, Benedikt Die Rohrverleger 211,8

44 Haag, Tanja www.derreifenprofi.de 213,9

45 Pischetsrieder, Günter g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 215,0

46 Baumgartner, Susanne Die Baumies 221,6

47 Echhiz, Daniel BMS 225,2

48 Kastner, Andreas Magic Motor 225,8

49 Mc Fadden, Sammy Mc Trifftnix 229,8

50 Huber, Stefan g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 242,9

51 Moosreiner, Werner www.derreifenprofi.de 243,9

52 Angermeier, Klaus Compact-Dynamics 250,4

53 Urban, Gerald EC-Höhenrain 251,7

54 Mignoli, Sarah www.derreifenprofi.de 256,5

Hans Beigel Gedächtnisscheibe



55 Junghans, Heike Die Schützenkönige 272,3

56 Baumgartner, Romy Die Baumies 273,5

57 Eppinger, Bettina Die Gmischten 275,0

58 Prokesch, Franz Magic Motor 291,8 297,0

59 Pernerstorfer, Sven Die Pernis 291,8 464,4

60 Banitz, Inge mia san`s 303,4

61 Theilich, Sonja BMS 307,8

62 Wagner, Frank da Sandlerhof 315,0

63 Mc Fadden, Benjamin Mc Trifftnix 319,5

64 Haag, Cindy www.derreifenprofi.de 325,9

65 Popp, Maximilian Die Unglaublichen 330,6

66 Dreihardt, Steve www.derreifenprofi.de 334,4

67 Plaschke, Niklas Mc Trifftnix 337,2

68 Junghans, Jönne Die Schützenkönige 359,2

69 Eppinger, Georg Die Gmischten 360,1

70 Hengstler, Benjamin Compact-Dynamics 362,6

71 Prokesch, Felix Compact-Dynamics 364,9

72 Walter, Roland g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 374,4

73 Pernerstorfer, Martin Die Pernis 378,7

74 Fischer, Susanne Compact-Dynamics 382,4

75 Mignoli, Petra www.derreifenprofi.de 394,7

76 Gübitz, Daniel Compact-Dynamics 411,4

77 König, Klaus EC-Höhenrain 547,7

78 Eppinger, Sissi mia san`s 574,8

79 Pernerstorfer, Helga Die Pernis 582,9

80 Lennox, Deninis BMS 623,1

81 Lachner, Monika da Sandlerhof 653,0

82 Schütz, Konrad EC-Höhenrain 661,4

83 Banitz, Jürgen Die Gmischten 751,7

84 Tombujca, Oguzhan BMS 790,9



1 Haag, Tanja www.derreifenprofi.de 46,5 Rg

2 Grall, Sebastian da Sandlerhof 42,1 Rg

3 Collet, Bianca da Sandlerhof 41,9 Rg

4 Popp, Bettina Die Unglaublichen 41,9 Rg

5 Haag, Cindy www.derreifenprofi.de 41,1 Rg

6 Mignoli, Sarah www.derreifenprofi.de 41,0 Rg

7 Holzwarth, Christopher BMS 39,0 Rg

8 Moosreiner, Werner www.derreifenprofi.de 38,2 Rg

9 Hölch , Stefan www.derreifenprofi.de 37,2 Rg

10 Plasckke, Benedikt Mc Trifftnix 33,7 Rg

11 Gübitz, Daniel Compact-Dynamics 33,3 Rg

12 Dreihardt, Steve www.derreifenprofi.de 33,0 Rg

13 Popp, Maximilian Die Unglaublichen 31,6 Rg

14 Ramuschkat, Benedikt Die Rohrverleger 31,1 Rg

15 Pleyer, Sebastian BMS 29,7 Rg

16 Hengstler, Benjamin Compact-Dynamics 29,1 Rg

17 Lachner, Monika da Sandlerhof 26,3 Rg

1 Collet, Florian da Sandlerhof 41,5 Rg

2 Wörsching, Andreas Die Rohrverleger 41,1 Rg

3 Böker, Christian BMS 39,5 Rg

4 Mc Fadden, Diana Mc Trifftnix 38,4 Rg

5 Prokesch, Felix Compact-Dynamics 36,2 Rg

6 Eppinger, Bettina Die Gmischten 35,3 Rg

7 Plaschke, Niklas Mc Trifftnix 35,3 Rg

8 Grätz, Michael Die Rohrverleger 34,9 Rg

9 Mc Fadden, Benjamin Mc Trifftnix 33,2 Rg

10 Aydogan, Gökman BMS 29,4 Rg

11 Tombujca, Oguzhan BMS 16,8 Rg

1 Rieß, Stefan Compact-Dynamics 40,4 Rg

2 Ganser, Sabine Fleißige Helferlein 40,2 Rg

3 Schneider, Oliver da Sandlerhof 38,9 Rg

4 Schatz, Ulrike www.derreifenprofi.de 38,2 Rg

5 Pischetsrieder, Günter g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 37,9 Rg

6 Popp, Brigitte Die Unglaublichen 37,6 Rg

7 Krüger, Bernd Die Rohrverleger 37,6 Rg

8 Menhart, Michael Compact-Dynamics 36,9 Rg

9 Kastner, Andreas Magic Motor 36,2 Rg

10 Dietmaier, Andrea mia san`s 35,8 Rg

11 Theilich, Sonja BMS 35,5 Rg

12 Baumgartner, Susanne Die Baumies 34,9 Rg

13 Werner, Dietrich Compact-Dynamics 34,6 Rg

14 König, Klaus EC-Höhenrain 30,6 Rg

Ü20

Ü30

Ü40



1 Breiter, Jürgen www.derreifenprofi.de 47,7 Rg

2 Eberl, Lorenz Magic Motor 43,7 Rg

3 Urban, Gerald EC-Höhenrain 42,6 Rg

4 Kanz, Wolfgang Compact-Dynamics 41,5 Rg

5 Sontheim, Johann Compact-Dynamics 41,5 Rg

6 Fischer, Evi Die Unglaublichen 38,3 Rg

7 Prokesch, Franz Magic Motor 36,4 Rg

8 Schreinmoser, Fritz EC-Höhenrain 36,2 Rg

9 Drexler, Manuela Fleißige Helferlein 35,8 Rg

10 Baumgartner, Michael Die Baumies 35,7 Rg

11 Walter, Roland g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 35,7 Rg

12 Pernerstorfer, Sven Die Pernis 35,5 Rg

13 Huber, Stefan g.pischetsriederTrockenbau 35,4 Rg

14 Philipp, Walter EC-Höhenrain 35,0 Rg

15 Pernerstorfer, Helga Die Pernis 33,9 Rg

16 Mignoli, Petra www.derreifenprofi.de 33,1 Rg

17 Angermeier, Klaus Compact-Dynamics 32,1 Rg

18 Banitz, Jürgen Die Gmischten 30,8 Rg

19 Junghans, Heike Die Schützenkönige 27,5 Rg

20 Banitz, Inge mia san`s 27,1 Rg

21 Fischer, Susanne Compact-Dynamics 26,9 Rg

22 Eppinger, Sissi mia san`s 22,5 Rg

1 Pfister, Josef BMS 43,8 Rg

2 Reinhold, Eberhard BMS 39,0 Rg

3 Wagner, Frank da Sandlerhof 37,8 Rg

4 Windl, Gabriele Die Gmischten 30,1 Rg

5 Schütz, Konrad EC-Höhenrain 22,3 Rg

Ü50
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